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hey there!

INSTAGRA M    |    @SOPHO.TOGRAPHY WEBSITE   |   WWW.SOSBORNEPHOTOGRAPHY.COM

I'm Sophia, a passionate 27-year-old wedding photographer
based just outside DC in Northern Virginia. Capturing love
stories through my lens is not just a job but a profound joy
that I cherish with every wedding I photograph. It's been six
years and I've photographed over 100 weddings which
seems unreal! I also love travel which is why all of my
wedding packages don't come with travel fees.
My journey into photography began with a fascination for
visual storytelling and a deep love for artistic expression.
The photography gene runs in my family, my great-
grandfather had his own photography studio in Panama
and from there, knowledge of photography was passed
down through the generations of my family to me. I believe
in always having fun and prioritizing a stress-free lifestyle
which translates into my photography style — vibrant,
authentic, and joyful.

https://www.instagram.com/sopho.tography/
http://www.sosbornephotography.com/




What    Expect
A PHOTOGRAPHER WHO GETS YOU

From the moment we connect, you can expect
someone who truly gets you. I’m not here to

force awkward poses or interrupt your vibe; I’m
here to capture the real stuff—those stolen

glances, belly laughs, and happy tears. Think of
me as your trusted sidekick, blending seamlessly

into your day to catch all the epic moments
without stealing the spotlight. Whether you’re
breaking tradition or going all out with your

unique style, I’m here to cheer you on and make
sure your vision shines.

YOUR BIGGEST ADVOCATE
(AND HYPE PERSON)

On your wedding day, I’m not just a
photographer; I’m your number-one fan. Need
help wrangling your wedding party or fixing a
flyaway hair? I’ve got you. Feeling nervous? I’ll

remind you how amazing you are. Want a
hype squad during your first dance? Count

me in. My goal is to create a stress-free, joyful
environment where you can just be yourself
while I handle the rest. Together, we’ll make

magic happen and have a blast doing it!

to



WHY ENGAGEMENT
SESSIONS MATTER
Engagement sessions are so much
more than just a warm-up for your
wedding day—they’re the secret to
amazing photos and a smooth
experience! This is our chance to
figure out what poses feel natural for
you, what angles you love, and what
makes you shine in front of the
camera. You’ll get a feel for how I
work, and I’ll learn how to bring out
your personalities in the best way
possible. By the time your wedding
rolls around, we’ll already have a flow,
making the day effortless and fun.
Plus, you’ll walk away with stunning
photos that capture this special
chapter of your love story!
Engagement sessions are a time to
discover what makes you both shine,
practice those poses that feel the most
natural, and create a foundation of
trust that will make your wedding day
photography effortless and joyful.
While I truly believe these sessions are
invaluable, I also know every couple’s
story is different. If timing or
circumstances make it tricky to fit one
in, that’s okay—I’ll still work my
hardest to ensure your wedding
photos capture your love beautifully
and authentically.

ENGAGEMENT
SESSION





On your wedding day, expect a mix of candid,
emotional storytelling and beautifully composed
portraits. I’ll be there to capture everything—the
quiet anticipation while getting ready, the joy of
your first look, and the epic dance moves at your
reception. My goal is to document the day as it
unfolds naturally, so you can relive not just the
moments but also the feelings every time you
look at your photos. At the same time, we’ll carve
out time for those iconic shots of you and your
partner, your wedding party, and the details
you’ve poured your heart into.

A BLEND OF REAL MOMENTS
AND TIMELESS PORTRAITS

Wedding
Day

From the start of your day to the last big
moment, I work behind the scenes to keep things
flowing smoothly. I’ll guide you through poses
when needed, but I’ll also step back and let the
magic happen naturally. You won’t have to worry
about missed moments or awkward transitions—
I’ve got your back, ensuring you feel comfortable
and confident every step of the way. My focus is
on helping you stay present and enjoy every
second while creating a collection of photos that
feel as genuine and beautiful as your love story.

A SEAMLESS AND STRESS-
FREE EXPERIENCE



CLAUDIA & COOPERClaudia + Cooper
It’s been two years, and C &
C’s stunning photos are still
getting published regularly in
local magazines. These two tied
the knot at their local church
before heading to the
waterfront to snap some cute
photos and have their
reception at the Historic Inns
of Annapolis. Cheers!

FEATURED
COUPLE



TipsTricks+
TRUST THE PROCESS
Let your photographer guide you through poses and
prompts—these aren’t about stiff smiles but creating
moments where your connection truly shines. The more
you focus on each other, the better your photos will be.

SCHEDULE BUFFER TIME
Give yourself extra wiggle room in your timeline to
avoid stress and allow for spontaneous moments. Some
of the best photos come from unplanned laughter,
sneaky kisses, or quiet reflection.

KEEP ESSENTIALS HANDY
A quick touch-up kit with blotting paper, lipstick, and
a comb can be a lifesaver. Feeling polished helps you
feel confident, which absolutely shines in photos.

TAKE YOUR TIME AND BREATHE
Wedding days can feel like a whirlwind, but pausing to
soak in the moment will not only help you stay present
but also ensure your photos reflect your natural,
relaxed vibe.

EMBRACE NATURAL MOVEMENT
Don’t worry about holding every pose perfectly—
walking hand-in-hand, dancing, or simply leaning into
each other creates authentic, dynamic shots. The goal is
to have fun, not feel like a statue.

BE UNAPOLOGETICALLY YOURSELVES
Whether that’s cracking jokes, sneaking away for a
private moment, or showing off your signature dance
moves, the more you lean into what makes your love
story unique, the more meaningful (and fun!) your
photos will be.



“SOPHIA IS SO TALENTED AND WE HAD SUCH AN
AMAZING EXPERIENCE TAKING ENGAGEMENT PICTURES
WITH HER! MY JAW DROPPED WHEN I SAW THE PHOTOS!
SHE WAS VERY PROFESSIONAL, HELPFUL, KIND AND
TALENTED. THE FINAL PHOTOS WERE ABSOLUTELY
BEAUTIFUL AND SHE EXCEEDED MY EXPECTATIONS. I
HIGHLY RECOMMEND HER SERVICES!”

-CHELSEA & JUAN CARLOS

RAVE
REVIEWS



“Sophia made our day so special. We found her Instagram profile
and fell in love with her style. Vivid, professionally edited photos

that capture the most important days of your life! Sophia arrived on
time and paid attention to any request or suggestion that we had. It

felt like Sophia was an old friend of ours - she was helping us stay
on track, gather requests for the pictures, suggested awesome photo

ideas! We are looking forward to working with Sophia again! One
of the most amazing experiences of our lives! Thank you, Sophia!” 

- Julia & Eugene



PHOTO PACKAGES
ESSENTIAL ︱        6 Hours

starting at $4000 + tax

SIGNATURE ︱ 8 Hours

starting at $5000 + tax

LUXURY | 10 Hours

starting at $6000 + tax

◦ Engagement Session

◦ Second Photographer

MINI   ︱

starting at $3000 + tax

  Hours4

All packages include an online gallery

◦ Engagement Session

◦ Second Photographer

◦ Engagement Session

◦ Second Photographer

◦ Engagement Session

◦ Second Photographer
ELOPEMENT︱ 1-3 Hours

starting at $750 + tax

Click Here to View All Add-Ons and Pricing Calculator

https://www.sosbornephotography.com/pricing-calculator


VIDEO PACKAGES
HIGHLIGHT︱        6 Hours

starting at $3000 + tax

PREMIERE ︱ 8 Hours

starting at $3500 + tax

CINEMA | 10 Hours

starting at $4000 + tax

◦ 5-7 Minute Highlight

◦ Ceremony Recording

PETITE︱

starting at $2500 + tax

  Hours4

◦ 4-5 Minute Highlight

◦ Ceremony Recording

3-4 Minute Highlight

◦ Ceremony Recording

◦ 2-3 Minute Highlight

◦ Ceremony Recording
ELOPEMENT︱ 1-3 Hours

starting at $1500 + tax
◦ Two Videographers

◦ Two Videographers ◦ Two Videographers

◦ Extended edit OR Raw Footage

◦ 1-2 Minute Highlight
◦ Ceremony Recording

Super 8 Add-On Starting at $500



6 HOUR COLLECTION

Essential Photo Package

Photo +VideoCollections

8 HOUR COLLECTION

10 HOUR COLLECTION

Highlight Video
Ceremony Recording

starting at $5000 + tax

Signature Photo Package
Highlight Video
Ceremony Recording

starting at $7000 + tax

Luxury Photo Package
Highlight Video
Ceremony Recording

starting at $8500 + tax

Documentary Style Wedding Video



BRONZE COLLECTION

3 Cartridges Included

Super 8VideoCollections

SILVER COLLECTION

GOLD COLLECTION

2-3 minute Highlight Video
Supercut of all footage (9 min)
USB Drive + Keepsake Box
w/negatives

starting at $1200 + tax

starting at $2400 + tax

starting at $3200 + tax

6 Cartridges Included
3-4 minute Highlight Video
Supercut of all footage (12 min)
USB Drive + Keepsake Box
w/negatives

9 Cartridges Included
5+ minute Highlight Video
Supercut of all footage (20 min)
USB Drive + Keepsake Box
w/negatives



“SOPHIA CAPTURED OUR
WEDDING BEAUTIFULLY,
WITH ALL OUR QUIRKS AND
SILLINESS, SHE MADE IT ALL
LOOK GORGEOUS!”

-ANNA & PAUL



LET ME
MEET
YOUR PET!

If you're thinking about including your dog or other furry (or feathery) friends in your wedding, DO IT!
I LOVE animals. Years before I became a wedding photographer, I did full-time volunteer work at the Humane
Society. That's where I met my first pet dog of my own, a beagle named Daisy. Now I'm a dog mom to a sweet 6
year old cockapoo named Leo.
I love capturing engagement sessions and weddings with a special focus on pets. Whether it's a dog in a cute
bowtie walking down the aisle or a sweet first look between a couple and their four-legged friend, I aim to
capture those heartwarming scenes that highlight the love and joy pets bring. Pets are family, and I'm dedicated
to making sure they're part of your wedding story. Let's create photos together that not only show your love but
also celebrate the furry friends who mean so much to you.



let s connect
@SOPHO.TOGRAPHY

WWW.SOSBORNEPHOTOGRAPHY.COM
INFO@SOSBORNEPHOTOGRAPHY.COM
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